Griffiths, Jennifer <Jennifer.Griffiths@turner.com>
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Lesh, JoseJose.Lesh@turner.com

1/12/2016 8:26:17 PM

FW: Gov. Haley for New Day/Don tomorrow

Hi Chaney,

We met this summer. | am here with Don as well. My cell is 917 860 0430.
Thanks so much!

Jenna

From: "Tuttle, Jennifer” <Jennifer.Tuttle@turner.com>

Date: January 12, 2016 at 6:50:54 PM CST

To: "Adams, Chaney" <ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov>

Cc: "Brennan, Allison" <Allison.Brennan@turner.com>, "Burstein, Rachel" <Rachel.
Burstein@turner.com>, "Miranda, Alexa' <Alexa.Miranda@turner.com>, "Simpson, Jennifer"
<Jennifer.Simpson@turner.com>

Subject: RE: Gov. Haley for New Day/Don tomor row

Jose Lesh, he can be reached at 212 275 7620.
Thank you!

From: Adams, Chaney [mailto:ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov]

Sent: Tuesday, January 12, 2016 7:50 PM

To: Tuttle, Jennifer <Jennifer.Tuttle@turner.com>

Cc: Brennan, Allison <Allison.Brennan@turner.com>; Burstein, Rachel <Rachel.Burstein@turner.com>;
Miranda, Alexa <Alexa.Miranda@turner.com>; Simpson, Jennifer <Jennifer.Simpson@turner.com>
Subject: Re: Gov. Haley for New Day/Don tomorrow

That's me.
Chaney Adams 803-528-7217

Will you be the CNN contact?

On Jan 12, 2016, at 7:26 PM, Tuttle, Jennifer <Jennifer.Tuttle@turner.com> wrote:

Studio is all set. Just let me know the morning contact when you have a chance.
Thanks!

From: Adams, Chaney [mailto:ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov]

Sent: Tuesday, January 12, 2016 6:45 PM

To: Tuttle, Jennifer <Jennifer.Tuttle@turner.com>

Cc: Brennan, Allison <Allison.Brennan@turner.com>; Burstein, Rachel <Rachel.
Burstein@turner.com>; Miranda, Alexa <Alexa.Miranda@turner.com>; Simpson, Jennifer
<Jennifer.Simpson@turner.com>

Subject: Re: Gov. Haley for New Day/Don tomorrow
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| sent them over to Alli alittle while ago.

Here is the contact info for Kitchen Fish Studios in Columbia.

Hinde Garrison
803-309-0694
hinde@kitchenfish.com

We have Don on the governor’s schedule for Wednesday, January 13, at 7:40 am.
Let me know if there is anything else you need from us.

On Jan 12, 2016, at 6:43 PM, Tuttle, Jennifer <Jennifer.Tuttle@turner.com> wrote:

Hi Chaney,

Hope all iswell. Would love to get the logistics for tomorrow morning
settled. Can you please let me know which studio you would like us to
book for the interview? Also, will you be staffing the Gov in the morning?
Can you please send me your cell phone number?

Thank you so much!

----- Original Message-----

From: Brennan, Allison

Sent: Tuesday, January 12, 2016 6:03 PM

To: Burstein, Rachel <Rachel.Burstein@turner.com>; Tuttle, Jennifer
<Jennifer.Tuttle@turner.com>; Miranda, Alexa <AlexaMiranda@turner.
com>; Simpson, Jennifer <Jennifer.Simpson@turner.com>;
ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov

Subject: Gov. Haley for New Day/Don tomorrow

Hi Chaney -

Looping in team Don and team New Day for the studio, etc tomorrow
AM. Please let me know if you all need anything else. Pls pass along the
studio info when you have a minute.

Thanks - looking forward to the interview!

Alli

Sent from my iPhone
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